
UNTRA Board 2016-2017

Last Name First Name E-mail Phone Officers Sub-Committee Preference Year on Board Term Expires 8/31 2nd Term thru 2019

Collinsworth Marcilla Marcilla.Collinsworth@unt.edu 940-367-1284 4 2019

Dickson Ken dickson@unt.edu 940-391-3779 Membership 5 2018

Glick Ed Ed.Glick@unt.edu 940-243-0322 Program Chair Program 3 2017

Hoemeke Tom tomhoemeke@verizon.net 940-382-1994 2 2018

Kelly Melody Melody.Kelly@unt.edu 940-395-5065 U.R. & Benefits Chair University Relations & Benefits 5 2018

Killam Bob killam@unt.edu 940-243-8118 Program,  Membership 3 2017

Luce Clarice mamaluce_29@yahoo.com 940-367-7327 University Relations & Benefits, Program 2 2018

McCroskey Lenora dulcianne@icloud.com 940-566-7043 Program 2 2018

Reynolds Johnny Sue reynolds@unt.edu 817-637-3976 Program 4 2019

Selby Kay kayselby@gmail.com 940-391-7356 Secretary Membership 4 2019

Shelton Keith Shelton@unt.edu 940-387-4715 Chair (all) 2 2018

Simms Richard richard.simms@unt.edu 940-387-7443 Membership Chair Membership 6 2017

Todd John jrt0001@gmail.com 940-382-1860 University Relations & Benefits 2 2018
Whitmer Vicki  vickiwhitmer@my.unt.edu 940-453-7333 Treasurer Membership 5 2017

                       New to Board Sept 1, 2016

Amador Mike yamador@juno.com Membership 1 2019  

Morrow Jim jim.morrow@unt.edu Vice Chair University Relations & Benefits 1 2019

Lynch Claudia Claudia.Lynch@unt.edu 940-206-3264 Program 1 2019
                                                                                                                                    NOTES: Original board was 15 members with 5 members elected each year for 3 year term.

Members could Serve two consecutive terms but must be off the board for 1 year before returning to the board.

Term expirations now reflect when the member started on the board not considering fulfilling the term of the person they replaced.
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